New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division
Approved Sublets

For the Period 8/1/2020 Thru 8/31/2020

Revision Date 10/7/2020

DPNO JOB NAME

20101
19141
18151
20101
18103
17108
20125
20125
18136
20407
20401
20401
20110
20125
19139
20119
17140
19144
19138
17108
20110
20110
20110
20110
18135
20110
20112
20125
19146
19136
18136
20101
20125
19138
20106
19110
19143
19141

CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 6C
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER

CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,
ROUTE 70 EAST OF NORTH BRANCH ROAD TO CR 539, PAVEMENT
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE
Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI

Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI

ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTI¢

NHP-0577(333)
NHP-0287(357)
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-0577(333)
NHP-0070(316)
100% STATE

NHP-0202(335)
NHP-0202(335)
NHP-0046(336)

Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407 STATE
Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401 STATE
Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401 STATE

UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI

RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND

ROUTE 130, PLANT STREET TO HIGH HILL ROAD (CR 662)

RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE
UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-4

UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

ADA North Contract 3

Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI

ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(
ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS
CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,

Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI

RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.

RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV. NHP-0287(356)
RT 30, ELWOOD RD (CR 623) TO HADDON AVE,CONT.#036113370 NHP-0030(348)
ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 6C NHP-0287(357)

100% STATE
NHP-0202(335)
CMAQ-0047(311)
NHP-0130(323)
100% STATE
NHP-0295 (330)
NHP-0046(342)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% State

100% STATE
STBGP-D00S(371)
NHP-0202(335)
NHP-0003(335
NHP-0022(341
NHP-0046(336
NHP-0577(333
NHP-0202(335
NHP-0046(342
STBGP-0322(324)

—_— DD - =

Page 1 of 2

8/31/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
8/27/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/21/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/18/2020
8/18/2020
8/14/2020
8/13/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/11/2020
8/7/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
A.E. STONE, INC.

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SOUTH STATE, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
EMMY, INC.

MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

BYRD DOG PAVING LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
AJS ASSOCIATES INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
RAMPART HYDRO SERVICE LP
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
LORE SWEEPING CO INC
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

BERGEN SIGN COMPANY, INC.
ATLANTIC COAST DISMANTLING LL(
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

ATLANTIC INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

J.C. CONTRACTING INC

ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
L. M. SESSLER EXCAVATING & WRE!
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.



DPNO JOB NAME

20124
19145
18136
20106
20106
20106
20124
20124
20407
20407
20407
20120
20120
20120
20407
20120
20120
20120

Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7

RT.295 FROM RANCOCAS-MOUNT HOLLY ROAD TO RT.130, CONTRA
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS
Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.

Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.

Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.

Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7

Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7

Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407

Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407

Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407

MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407

MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.
MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0021(350)
NHP-0295 (231)
NHP-0046(336)
STBGP-0322(324)
STBGP-0322(324)
STBGP-0322(324)
NHP-0021(350)
NHP-0021(350)
STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0606(360)
NHP-0606(360)
NHP-0606(360)
STATE
NHP-0606(360)
NHP-0606(360)
NHP-0606(360)

Page 2 of 2

8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/5/2020
8/5/2020
8/5/2020
8/4/2020
8/4/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SUBCONTRACTOR

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
EASTCO SHOTCRETE LLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

DESILVIO & CO., INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC



