



## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

## For the Period 8/1/2020 Thru 8/31/2020

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
20101	CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,	NHP-0577(333)	8/31/2020	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
19141	ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 60	NHP-0287(357)	8/28/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	8/28/2020	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	EMMY, INC.
20101	CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,	NHP-0577(333)	8/27/2020	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
18103	ROUTE 70 EAST OF NORTH BRANCH ROAD TO CR 539, PAVEMENT	NHP-0070(316)	8/26/2020	A.E. STONE, INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE	100% STATE	8/26/2020	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
20125	Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy Pl	NHP-0202(335)	8/25/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
20125	Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy Pl	NHP-0202(335)	8/25/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BYRD DOG PAVING LLC
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	8/25/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	SYRSTONE, INC
20407	Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407	STATE	8/25/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
20401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401	STATE	8/24/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	AJS ASSOCIATES INC.
20401	Maintenance Roadway Contract N109 DP. NO. 20401	STATE	8/24/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/24/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	RAMPART HYDRO SERVICE LP
20125	Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy PI	NHP-0202(335)	8/21/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
19139	RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND	CMAQ-0047(311)	8/19/2020	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
20119	ROUTE 130, PLANT STREET TO HIGH HILL ROAD (CR 662)	NHP-0130(323)	8/19/2020	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
17140	RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME	100% STATE	8/18/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	LORE SWEEPING CO INC
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	8/18/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASSUNCAO BROS INC
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	8/14/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	BERGEN SIGN COMPANY, INC.
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE	100% STATE	8/13/2020	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (	ATLANTIC COAST DISMANTLING LL(
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/12/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/12/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/12/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/12/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	ATLANTIC INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC
18135	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-4	100% State	8/12/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
20110	UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)	100% STATE	8/12/2020	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
20112	ADA North Contract 3	STBGP-D00S(371)	8/11/2020	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
20125	Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy Pl	NHP-0202(335)	8/11/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
19146	ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(	NHP-0003(335)	8/11/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
19136	ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT	NHP-0022(341)	8/11/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	8/11/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	L. M. SESSLER EXCAVATING & WRE
20101	CR 577(MAIN ST.) BRIDGE OVER RT.78, CONT.NO. 003144330,	NHP-0577(333)	8/11/2020	KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
20125	Rt 202, Childs Rd/N Maple to Academy Pl	NHP-0202(335)	8/11/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	8/11/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO
20106	Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.	STBGP-0322(324)	8/7/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19110	RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.	NHP-0287(356)	8/6/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
	, , ,	NHP-0030(348)	8/6/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
19141	ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 60	NHP-0287(357)	8/6/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

DPNO JOB NAME		JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
	20124	Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7	NHP-0021(350)	8/6/2020	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
	19145	RT.295 FROM RANCOCAS-MOUNT HOLLY ROAD TO RT.130, CONTRA	NHP-0295 (231)	8/6/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
	18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	8/6/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	EASTCO SHOTCRETE LLC
	20106	Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.	STBGP-0322(324)	8/5/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
	20106	Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.	STBGP-0322(324)	8/5/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
	20106	Route 322, RT 50 to Leipzig Ave.	STBGP-0322(324)	8/5/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
	20124	Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7	NHP-0021(350)	8/4/2020	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
	20124	Rt 21, Lafayette St to On Ramp At Interchange 7	NHP-0021(350)	8/4/2020	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
	20407	Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407	STATE	8/3/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
	20407	Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407	STATE	8/3/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
	20407	Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407	STATE	8/3/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
	20120	${\sf MILLTOWN\ ROAD/NORTH\ MAIN\ STREET\ (CR\ 606),\ BRIDGE\ OVER\ RT.}$	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
	20120	${\sf MILLTOWN\ ROAD/NORTH\ MAIN\ STREET\ (CR\ 606),\ BRIDGE\ OVER\ RT.}$	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	DESILVIO & CO., INC.
	20120	${\sf MILLTOWN\ ROAD/NORTH\ MAIN\ STREET\ (CR\ 606),\ BRIDGE\ OVER\ RT.}$	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
	20407	Maintenance Roadway Contract C212, DP 20407	STATE	8/1/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
	20120	${\sf MILLTOWN\ ROAD/NORTH\ MAIN\ STREET\ (CR\ 606),\ BRIDGE\ OVER\ RT.}$	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
	20120	MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
	20120	MILLTOWN ROAD/NORTH MAIN STREET (CR 606), BRIDGE OVER RT.	NHP-0606(360)	8/1/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC